
Parts Breakdown
Model VP-NL-0063-L 50002



Parts Breakdown
Model VP-NL-0063-L 50002

Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position

35423 Vacuum Cover Complete for 50002 0010 35255 Distribution Block 4DVB/VP 3/8"-1/4"-4 
for 50002 1130 30005 Hexagon Screw M6x12 Din933 A2 for 

50002 1580

35290 Sight Glass (380x280x20) for 50002 0020 35249 Elbow Coupling 10x1/4" for 50002 1140 27837 Hose (O2) Drago 6x13 for 50002 1600

35105 Sil.Profile Lid Gasket 8mm 
60°SH/25MTR for 50002 0030 35258 Blind Plug 3/8" MS/VN for 50002 1150 35253 Closing Plug Silicon Holder for 50002 1610

35299 Handle GN-565-26-192-SW 800 for 
50002 0040 35254 Reducing Nipple 1/2"x3/8" for 50002 1160 35251 Hexagon Nut M8x1 Low Din439B for 

50002 1620

35427 Plug GN-340 for 50002 0050 35457 T-Piece 1/2x1/2x1/2 BU/BU/BI for 50002 1170 35250 Gas Nozzle Universal for 50002 1630

35428 Hex.Socket Head Cap Screw M12x35 
Din912 A2 for 50002 0060 35252 Gas Valve for Gas Distribute Pot for 

50002 1180 35488 3-Way Valve Soft-Air New for 50002 1640

35298 Cable Gland M20x1,5 Brass for 50002 0070 15722 Vacuum Valve without Decomp.Head 
32mm for 50002 1190 27820 Right Hose Coupling 1/8"x6 Ext. for 

50002 1650

35430 Spring Ring Cheese Head M12 Din7980 
A2 for 50002 0080 15723 Decompress Head Vacuum Valve 32mm 

for 50002 1200 35490 Single Banjo Bolt 1/8" for 50002 1660

35431 Sealing Washer 0251796/0251797 for 
50002 0100 35282 T-Screw-in Hose Coupling 1/8"x6 Ext. 

for 50002 1210 35491 Sealing Mechanism for 50002 3010

35432 Slotted Cheese Head Screw M4x8 A2 
Din84 for 50002 0130 15751 Decompress Filter 1/2” for 50002 1220 35492 Spacer Sil.Holder Gas 35mm for 50002 3020

35433 Castle Washer M4 for 50002 0140 41483 Filler Plate 1”/25mm for 50002 1230 35493 Silicon Holder for 50002 3030

35300 Hexagon Screw M8x20 Din933 A2 for 
50002 0150 35464 Filter Gauze Clip Ring for 50002 1240 35494 Silicon Holder for 50002 3035

35301 Castle Washer Red Copper M8 for 50002 0170 35465 Filter for 50002 1250 35365 Mounting Screw Holing Block HD-03 
for 50002 3040

35436 Shaft Journal Cover for 50002 0180 35466 PVC Nipple BEA 40x32x1 for 50002 1270 35355 Cable Clip 1x10mm Din72571 for 50002 3050

35437 Bearing Cover Double Chamber for 
50002 0190 35467 PVC Tube Round 32 L=80mm for 50002 1280 35497 Pressure Beam for 50002 3060

35438 Parallel Rod for 50002 0200 35468 Limit Switch with Cable for 50002 1350 35352 Cable Clamp 1x12mm Din7257 for 
50002 3070

35439 Clamping Profile Parallel Rod for 50002 0210 35469 Hex.Socket Head Cap Screw M5x25 
Din912 A2 for 50002 1360 27836 Connecting Piece T-Piece 6mm for 

50002 3080

35440 Hex.Socket Head Cap Screw M8x30 
Din912 A2 for 50002 0220 35249 Elbow Coupling 10x1/4" for 50002 1400 35500 Hexagon Screw M8x70 Din933 A2 for 

50002 3085

35441 Vacuum Chamber Complete for 50002 1010 35471 Non-Return Valve 1/2 for 50002 1420 35501 Hexagon Screw M8x70 + M4 for 50002 3090

35442 Clamping Plate Vacuum Chamber for 
50002 1020 35256 Air Pressure Hose Blue 10x8 for 50002 1460 35502 Seal Beam DS/1/655 for 50002 3100

27827 Flat Washer M10 D9021 A2 for 50002 1030 35247 Blind Stopper + O-Ring 1/4" MS/VN for 
50002 1475 35503 Seal Beam TS/1/655 for 50002 3110

35444 Hexagon Screw M10x16 Din933 A2 
for 50002 1040 15716 3-Way Valve for 50002 1480 35504 Seal Beam S2/1/655 for 50002 3115

35445 Parallel Axle for 50002 1050 30015 Square Hose Coupling 1/4"x6 Ext. for 
50002 1510 35505 Seal Beam 8mm/1/655 for 50002 3120

35446 Hex.Socket Head Cap Screw M10x30 
Din912 VZ for 50002 1060 35476 Square Hose Coupling 1/4"x8 Ext. for 

50002 1520 27788 Adj.Screw/Soc.Head M6x25 Din916 A2 
for 50002 3130

35447 Castle Washer M10 for 50002 1070 35477 Adj.Sxrew/Soc.Head M4x20 Din916 A2 
for 50002 1525 35507 Holing Block Silicon Holder HD-03 for 

50002 3140

35448 Support Bearing for 50002 1080 34998 Flat Washer M4 D9021 A2 for 50002 1530 35364 O-Ring 27x2.5 for 50002 3150

35449 Bearing Ring PAF-20115-P10 for 50002 1090 35411 Hexagon Nut M4 Din934 A2 for 50002 1540 35509 Tube Alu 10x1mm L=540mm for 50002 3160

35450 Switch Disc 3 for 50002 1100 35480 Hose Clip ABA 11-17mm for 50002 1550 35447 Castle Washer M10 for 50002 3180

35451 Switch Plate Double Chamber for 50002 1110 35481 Hex.Socket Head Cap Screw M5x16 
Din912 A2 for 50002 1560 35372 Castle Washer M8 for 50002 3190

35452 Adjusting Ring 30mm for 50002 1120 27786 Flat Washer M6 D9021 A2 for 50002 1570 35512 Compression Spring Sealing Mechanism 
for 50002 3200

http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC35105?pt-manual=OMC-VP-NL-0063-L_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC34998?pt-manual=OMC-VP-NL-0063-L_pm.pdf


Parts Breakdown
Model VP-NL-0063-L 50002

Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position

35513 Vacuum Bag Holder for 50002 3210 35539 Elbow 1/2" Ext/Ext Brass Nickle for 50002 4160 35399 Upper Sticker Turbovac 03 for 50002 9051

35105 Sil.Profile Lid Gasket 8mm 
60°SH/25MTR for 50002 3220 35413 Elbow 1/4'' Int Brass for 50002 4170 35400 Packing Cover Control + Glue-Layer 

for 50002 9060

34998 Flat Washer M4 D9021 A2 for 50002 3230 35261 Brass Hose Coupling 1/4''x8 Ext. for 
50002 4180 30010 Brass Nut 1/4'' for 50002 9070

35383 Slotted Cheese Head Screw M4x16 A2 
Din84 for 50002 3240 35248 Hose Coupling 1/2"x10 Ext. for 50002 4190 35402 Square Hose Coupling 1/8"x4 Ext. for 

50002 9080

15842 Silicone T-Profiel 40 Shore One Meter 
for 50002 3490 35481 Hex.Socket Head Cap Screw M5x16 

Din912 A2 for 50002 4240 35403 Plastic Checknut PG 16 for 50002 9090

30005 Hexagon Screw M6x12 Din933 A2 for 
50002 3580 27782 Hexagon Flangenut M5 Din6923 A2 for 

50002 4250 35404 Cover Control Box for 50002 9100

27824 Castle Washer M6 for 50002 3590 35387 Vac Pump 040-132 230/400-3-50 E for 
50002 5010 35571 Cross Recessed Raised Cheese Head 

Screw M3.5x10 for 50002 9110

35520 Tube STST 10x1x60mm for 50002 3600 35388 Hose Clip ABA 32-44mm for 50002 5040 35406 Cable Gland PG16 IP65 Plastic for 
50002 9120

35521 Seal Bag 2'' L=480mm for 50002 3620 15833 PVC Suction Hose HNA-32x42mm for 
50002 5050 35407 Sealing Washer 0-1/4 for 50002 9130

35353 Self Tapping Screw PIAS 3.5x9.5 for 
50002 3660 35390 Pipe Nipple Half 1/2 1" for 50002 5060 35408 Reducing Ring 1/4"x1/8" for 50002 9140

35523 Bottom Section for 50002 4000 27814 Hexagon Nut M8 Din934 A2 for 50002 5070 27819 Square Hose Coupling 1/8"x6 Ext for 
50002 9150

35369 Swivel Castor Black ST.ST. 100m for 
50002 4010 35391 Adj.Screw/Soc.Head M8x25 Din916 A2 

for 50002 5080 34998 Flat Washer M4 D9021 A2 for 50002 9160

35368 Spring Control Box for 50002 4020 35219 Flat Washer M8 D9021 A2 for 50002 5090 35411 Hexagon Nut M4 Din934 A2 for 50002 9170

35219 Flat Washer M8 D9021 A2 for 50002 4030 35552 Reducing Ring 1 1/4"x1" for 50002 5110 35578 Locking Profile Control Basic for 50002 9180

35372 Castle Washer M8 for 50002 4040 62687 Control Unit DS 3~400V 4A 2x24V for 
50002 8000 35579 Vacuum Meter 40mm for 50002 9190

35220 Hexagon Screw M8x10 Din933 A2 for 
50002 4050 27782 Hexagon Flange Nut M5 Din6923 A2 

for 50002 8010 35413 Elbow 1/4'' Int Brass for 50002 9200

27814 Hexagon Nut M8 Din934 A2 for 50002 4060 35555 Cover Switch Box for 50002 8020 29997 Brass Hose Coupling 1/4''x6 Ext. for 
50002 9210

35530 Stud M8x160 DK for 50002 4070 35556 Seal Cord C1-08 for 50002 8230 35415 Plug Blac R5 for 50002 9310

35531 Pipe 13x1,5x34mm Stainless Steel 304 
for 50002 4080 35557 Valve Cord CC2-06 for 50002 8240 35416 Plug Blac R6 for 50002 9320

35532 Tension Spring for 50002 4090 35329 Pump Cord CM4-09 for 50002 8250 35417 Plug Blac R10 for 50002 9330

35533 Hexagon Screw M8x400 A2 for 50002 4100 35559 Microcellular Rubber 4mm Black for 
50002 8330 15712 Hydraulic Oil for 3-Phase Vacuum Pump 

(060510) for 50002 9400

35534 Spring Axle Double Chamber for 50002 4110 35394 Control 03-Turbovac for 50002 9010 27795 Sticker Tension Triangle for 50002 9420

35298 Cable Gland M20x1,5 Brass for 50002 4120 35395 Control Turbovac Basic for 50002 9011 27794 Sticker Machine Type for 50002 9430

35375 Nut M20x1.5 MS for 50002 4130 35396 Packing Control + Glue-Layer for 50002 9020 35223 Sticker 19x38 Yellow for 50002 9440

35537 Self Locking Hexagon Nut M8 Din985 
A2 for 50002 4140 15780 Switch-Disconnector Tripolar 25A Front 

for 50002 9040 35224 Sticker 98x65 Yellow for 50002 9450

35372 Castle Washer M8 for 50002 4150 35398 Control Panel Holder Turbovac for 50002 9050

http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC35105?pt-manual=OMC-VP-NL-0063-L_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC34998?pt-manual=OMC-VP-NL-0063-L_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC15842?pt-manual=OMC-VP-NL-0063-L_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC34998?pt-manual=OMC-VP-NL-0063-L_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC35395?pt-manual=OMC-VP-NL-0063-L_pm.pdf

